Specifications are subject to change without notice.
3314 - 4mm Square Trimming Potentiometer
Electrical Characteristics
Standard Resistance Range
.......................10 ohms  to 2 megohms
(see standard resistance table)
Resistance Tolerance .............±20% std.
(tighter tolerance available)

Packaging Specifications - J, G and R StylesProduct Dimensions
3314 - 4mm Square Trimming Potentiometer
How To Order - J, G, H and R Styles
3314  J  -  1  -  502  E
Model
Style
Standard or Modified
Product Indicator
-1 = Single Slot
-2 = Cross Slot Rotor
(Available in J, G and H styles)
Resistance Code
Embossed Tape Designator*
Styles J, G and R: 500 pcs. /7” reel (standard)
*Style H is available in tube packaging only.
Consult factory for other available options.
1 3 CW
CLOCKWISE
CCW
2 WIPER
SHADED AREAS TYPICALLY NOT STOCKED BY
DISTRIBUTORS AND NOT RECOMMENDED FOR NEW
DESIGNS.
DIMENSIONS ARE: METRIC
(INCHES)
TOLERANCES: ± 0.25 (.010) EXCEPT WHERE NOTED
ROTOR POSITIONED AS SHOWN
WITHIN ± 22° OF CENTERLINE
OF TERMINAL 2
CROSS ADJUSTMENT SLOT
          LONG
X            WIDE
X             DEEP
ROTOR POSITIONED AS SHOWN
WITHIN ± 22° OF CENTERLINE
OF TERMINAL 2
1 2 3
2.41
(.095)
0.51
(0.02)
0.51
(0.02)
STRAIGHT ADJUSTMENT SLOT
          LONG
X            WIDE
X             DEEP
2.41
(.095)